
FINISHES

SOFT BLACK w/ STAINLESS STEEL

With its clean shapes and smooth lines, Opal is modern design that works well with many decors. A series of circular and oval shades
combine to form simple, eye-catching silhouettes. The clear glass is painted white on the inside giving off a soft, diffused light. Choose
from shades of soft black with brushed stainless steel accents or soft white shades with vintage brass metalwork.

Height:
Width/Diameter:
Length:
Minimum Height:
Maximum Height:
Canopy/Backplate:

18.75"
5"

5"
20.75"
62.75"

6"

DIMENSIONS

Product Weight: 6lb
Canopy/Backplate Shape: Round
Sloped Ceiling Compatible: No
Living Finish: No
Uplight Only: No

Shade

Shade 1: Glass
Shade 1 Top Width: 4.75"

ELECTRICAL

Socket: E12 Candelabra Base
Bulb Included: No
Bulb 1

Max Wattage: 60
Bulb Quantity: 2
Gem Box Required (2"x3"): No

SHIPPING

21" x 9" x 8"
Carton 1 Weight: 24lb
Shipping Method: Ground

Carton 1:

Country of Origin: PH

Dark Sky: No

Coastal Suitable Finish (EPM): No

OPAL
393-02-SBK/SS
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